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Vail | 3305 LEATHER



Vail | 3305

FEATURES

e Standard
o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Leather Left-Arm-Facing Chair

-17

Leather Right-Arm-Facing Chair
-18

Leather Armless Chair

-19

Leather Full Wedge

23

Leather Corner Chair

-231

Leather Left-Arm-Facing Chaise
-25

Leather Right-Arm-Facing Chaise
-26

Leather Left-Arm-Facing Loveseat
27

Leather Right-Arm-Facing Loveseat
-28

Leather Armless Loveseat

-29

Leather Left-Arm-Facing Corner Sofa

-33

Leather Right-Arm-Facing Corner Sofa

-34

Leather Left-Arm-Facing Sofa
-37

Leather Right-Arm-Facing Sofa
-38

Leather Right-Arm-Facing Angled Chaise

-265

Leather Left-Arm-Facing Angled Chaise

-255

NOTES

OVERALL

Height
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"
35"

35”

Connecting clips secure sectional pieces together.

Coordinating Vail cocktail ottoman is available.

Width

36"

36"

24"

44"

38"

38"

38"

60"

60"

64"

100"

100"

85”

85"

62"

62"

Depth
38"
38
38
44
38
68"
68"
38
38
38"
38
38
38
38
63"

63"

LEATHER

SEAT
Height Width  Depth ::'i';ht
21" 42" 25"
21" 28" 52" 25"
21" 28" 527 25"
21" 49”7 227 25"
21" 49" 22" 25"
21" 64" 22"
21" 72" 22" 25"
21" 72" 22" 25”7
21" 74" 22" 25"
21" 74" 227 25"
21" 47" 35" 25"
21" 47" 35" 25"
Cushion Ledge

Cushion-ledge construction keeps the back
cushions from sliding behind the seat cushions.

Interlocking Brackets

Interlocking brackets securely

attach one sectional component
to another to prevent them from
separating even when reclining.

Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance.
Options are subject to change without notice.
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